THE DATASHEET OF
ADM809-5SARTZ-RL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Microprocessor Supervisory Circuits
in 3-Lead SC70 and SOT-23
Data Sheet ADM803/ADM809/ADM810
FEATURES
Specified over temperature

Rev. I | Page 9 of 11
ADM803/ADM809/ADM810 Data Sheet
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range Branding2, 3 Quantity
Package
Description
Package
Option
ADM803LAKSZ-REEL 4.63 −40°C to +125°C M6L 10,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803LAKSZ-REEL7 4.63 −40°C to +125°C M6L 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803MAKS-REEL7 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M03 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803MAKSZ-REEL7 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M6J 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803RAKSZ-REEL7 2.63 −40°C to +125°C M6M 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803SAKS-REEL7 2.93 −40°C to +125°C M06 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803SAKSZ-REEL 2.93 −40°C to +125°C M50 10,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803SAKSZ-REEL7 2.93 −40°C to +125°C M50 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803TAKS-REEL7 3.08 −40°C to +125°C M05 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803TAKSZ-REEL7 3.08 −40°C to +125°C M4M 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM803ZAKSZ-REEL7 2.32 −40°C to +125°C M6N 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809JAKS-REEL7 4.00 −40°C to +125°C M9C or 9JXX 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809JAKSZ-REEL 4.00 −40°C to +125°C M6P 10,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809JAKSZ-REEL7 4.00 −40°C to +125°C M6P 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809JARTZ-REEL7 4.00 −40°C to +125°C M6P 3,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809LAKS-REEL7 4.63 −40°C to +125°C M9A 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809LAKSZ-REEL 4.63 −40°C to +125°C M6R 10,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809LAKSZ-REEL7 4.63 −40°C to +125°C M6R 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809LART-REEL7 4.63 −40°C to +125°C 9LXX 3,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809LARTZ-REEL 4.63 −40°C to +125°C 9LXX 10,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809LARTZ-REEL7 4.63 −40°C to +125°C 9LXX 3,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809MAKS-REEL7 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M9B 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809MAKSZ-REEL 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M51 10,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809MAKSZ-REEL7 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M51 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809MART-REEL7 4.38 −40°C to +125°C 9MXX 3,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809MARTZ-REEL 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M51 10,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809MARTZ-REEL7 4.38 −40°C to +125°C M51 3,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809RAKS-REEL 2.63 −40°C to +125°C M9F 10,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809RAKS-REEL7 2.63 −40°C to +125°C M9F 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809RAKSZ-REEL 2.63 −40°C to +125°C M4D 10,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809RAKSZ-REEL7 2.63 −40°C to +125°C M4D 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809RART-REEL 2.63 −40°C to +125°C 9RXX 10,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809RART-REEL7 2.63 −40°C to +125°C 9RXX 3,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809RARTZ-REEL 2.63 −40°C to +125°C M4D 10,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809RARTZ-REEL7 2.63 −40°C to +125°C M4D 3,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809SAKS-REEL 2.93 −40°C to +125°C M9E 10,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809SAKS-REEL7 2.93 −40°C to +125°C M9E 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809SAKSZ-REEL 2.93 −40°C to +125°C M53 10,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809SAKSZ-REEL7 2.93 −40°C to +125°C M53 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3
ADM809SART-REEL7 2.93 −40°C to +125°C 9SXX 3,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809SARTZ-REEL 2.93 −40°C to +125°C M53 10,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809SARTZ-REEL7 2.93 −40°C to +125°C M53 3,000 3-Lead SOT-23 RT-3
ADM809TAKS-REEL7 3.08 −40°C to +125°C M9D 3,000 3-Lead SC70 KS-3